

Government of India Form GST REG-06 [See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number : 33AAACK3569K2ZD

1.	Legal Name		KANDAN	MUTUAL BENE	EFIT SASWATHA	NIDHI LIMITED
2.	Trade Name, if any		KANDAN MUTUAL BENEFIT SASWATHA NIDHI LIMITED			
3.	Constitution of Business		Public Limited Company			
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business		No 7, Kandan Bhavan, Menod Street, Purasawalkam, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600007			
5.	Date of Liability					
6.	Period of Validity		From	01/07/2019	То	Not Applicable
7.	Type of Registration		Regular			
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority		Tamil Nadu			
Signa	ture					
Name K VIJA		K VIJA	YALAKSHMI			
Designation Assista		Assistan	nt Commissioner(Circle)			
Jurisdictional Office PURAS		AVAKKAM				
9. Date of issue of Certificate 01/07/20)19			and the strategy in the second s
Note:	The registration certificate is r	equired to b	pe prominentl	y displayed at all	places of business i	in the State.

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 01/07/2019 by the jurisdictional authority.



सत्यमेव जयते

Annexure A

GSTIN	33AAACK3569K2ZD
Legal Name	KANDAN MUTUAL BENEFIT SASWATHA NIDHI LIMITED
Trade Name, if any	KANDAN MUTUAL BENEFIT SASWATHA NIDHI LIMITED

1

Details of Additional Places of Business

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State

Sr. No. Address

1 No.25, Lakshmanan Nagar, Papermills Road, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600082

Annexure B



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

GSTIN Legal Name Trade Name, if any

33AAACK3569K2ZD KANDAN MUTUAL BENEFIT SASWATHA NIDHI LIMITED KANDAN MUTUAL BENEFIT SASWATHA NIDHI LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons



Name Designation/Status Resident of State Name Designation/Status Resident of State

Varadharajulu Gajapathy Director Tamil Nadu Gajapathy Ashokapathy Director Tamil Nadu Janardhanam Venkata Prasad Director Tamil Nadu Ganesaiyer Sankaran Director Tamil Nadu Venkatesam Chithapuram Director Tamil Nadu DAGGOLU LOGANATHAN THULASIRAM Director Tamil Nadu Daggolu Thulasiram Monika Director Tamil Nadu